
2024-2025 LHACBC Board
EXECUTIVE BOARD 

President Katy Hastings kcghastings@yahoo.com 214-675-6877

Vice President-Membership Paula Woodbury woodburyfamily@sbcglobal.net 214-289-7229 

Vice President-Publicity/Communications Corinda Fellers corinda_fellers@yahoo.com 214-534-6574

Vice President-LHJH Kari Simpson kari.simpson@yahoo.com 214-334-2520

Vice President-FMJH Irene  Dorau idorau@gmail.com 214-505-8076

Parliamentarian Shannon Temple shannon.temple@risd.org 214-226-2824

Treasurer Scott Roach saroach@swbell.net 214-532-5069 

Assistant Treasurer Taylor Wells taylorwells9599@gmail.com 214-675-3115

Secretary Tiffany Walker tiffanybrooke_2000@yahoo.com 214-499-1724

John Stallings Memorial Scholarship Chair Susan Norman susanmnorman@mac.com 214-938-6808

LHHS Choir Director Kari Gilbertson kari.gilbertson@risd.org 469-593-1061 
COMMITTEES

Choir & Alumni Patron Amy Pottkotter amy.pottkotter@gmail.com 214-274-0305

Homecoming Suzanne Flodin suzanne@gentry.agency 214-500-4289

Homecoming Lauren Pardue lauren.pardue@gmail.com 214-232-2264

Holiday Banquet Ame Moss amoss@republictitle.com 214-697-1884

Holiday Banquet Annie Brown anniebrown2@hotmail.com 214-532-9574 

Spring Banquet Jennifer Davidson the_davidsons@sbcglobal.net 469-360-4220 

Spring Banquet Pam Shoults pamcshoults@yahoo.com 214-632-5752

Fall Fundraiser (Butter Braids) Susan Norman susanmnorman@mac.com 214-938-6808 

Fall Fundraiser (Butter Braids) Laurie Petty lauriepetty@sbcglobal.net 214-202-4687 

Fall Fundraiser (Poinsettias) Amy Theriot amytheriot@gmail.com 214-893-5352

Fall Fundraiser (Poinsettias) Christie Ray christie.m.ray@gmail.com 214-770-6879

Fall Fundraiser (Poinsettias) Courtney Halpin cjhalpin98@gmail.com 214-870-9427

Spring Fundraiser (Raffle) Tracy Taylor tracy@eleven11design.com 214-725-1272

Uniform Chair (LHHS) Kathryn Morris katmorris26@gmail.com 972-896-4221

Uniforms (LHHS) Sarah Yodh sarahyodh@gmail.com 214-336-9264

Uniforms (LHHS) Jennifer Negron jennifer.negron@risd.org 214-457-1863

Uniforms (LHHS) Heather Sweeney heatherlsweeney@hotmail.com 214-707-6387

John Stallings Memorial Scholarship Selection Betty Reagan betty.reagan@me.com 214-649-0617 

John Stallings Memorial Scholarship Selection Erica Smith ericasopersmith@gmail.com 214-223-5291
LHJH CHOIR

VP for LHJH Kari Simpson kari.simpson@yahoo.com 214-334-2520

Uniform Chair (LHJH) Carrington Byers byerscarri@gmail.com 214-668-6645
FMJH CHOIR

VP for FMJH Irene  Dorau idorau@gmail.com 214-505-8076

Uniform Chair (FMJH) Julia Therrell kozmo1229@yahoo.com 254-722-1479
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